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Results

Oct 2003

Sardinia
September 7, 2003
Meet Director: Mike Gasiewicz

Advanced
1 Gary Maslanka
2 David Levine
3 Rick Lavine (ROC)
4 Rick Slattery (ROC)
5 Tom Wightman
6 Mike Lance
7 Jackie Novkova
8 Lincoln Blaisdell
9 Dayle Lavine (ROC)
10 Greg Hyatt
11 C Wightman & J Geer
Intermediate
1 Binda-Eastman Group
2 Backtrackers
3 Jim Hatem
. 4 B Gosset & C Schaefer
5 R Maslanka & Family

Beginner
1 Phil Wolfling Group
2 Doug & Lynn Flewelling
3 Ed & Kathy Pitz
4 Sarah Levine
5 Ken Belote & Family
6 Jeff Martin

147.02
1:28:15
1:34:50
1:50:10
1:59:30
2:00:15
2:05:20
2:14:15
2:15:55
2:33:30
2:57:50

3:31:30
4:32:45
DNF
DNF
DNF

0:59:35
1:05:40
1:12:38
1:16:50
1:36:50
2:00:20

Last Meet
of the Year

The Camp
Schoellkopf meet
on Sunday, October
12 will be the last of
the fall season.
Note the clarifica-
tion to the date
previously
published.

The meet will have
3 courses. Registra-
tion is at 10:30 AM
with an 11:00 start.

Meet Director Jon
Sundquist can be
reached at
655-5130. (Phone
number corrected
from previous listing
as well.)

Don’t forget the
map hikes! There
is still time.




