BFLOrienteer

Vol 24, Issue 3

Oct 2003

Results

Sardinia

September 7, 2003

Meet Director: Mike Gasiewicz

Advanced

1	Gary Maslanka	1:17:02
2	David Levine	1:28:15
3	Rick Lavine (ROC)	1:34:50
4	Rick Slattery (ROC)	1:50:10
5	Tom Wightman	1:59:30
6	Mike Lance	2:00:15
7	Jackie Novkova	2:05:20
8	Lincoln Blaisdell	2:14:15
9	Dayle Lavine (ROC)	2:15:55
10	Greg Hyatt	2:33:30
11	C Wightman & J Geer	2:57:50

Intermediate

1	Binda-Eastman Group	3:31:30
2	Backtrackers	4:32:45
3	Jim Hatem	DNF
4	B Gosset & C Schaefer	DNF
5	R Maslanka & Family	DNF

Beginner

beginner			
1 Phil Wolfling Group	0:59:35		
2 Doug & Lynn Flewelling	1:05:40		
3 Ed & Kathy Pitz	1:12:38		
4 Sarah Levine	1:16:50		
5 Ken Belote & Family	1:36:50		
6 Jeff Martin	2:00:20		

Last Meet of the Year

The Camp Schoellkopf meet on Sunday, October 12 will be the last of the fall season. Note the clarification to the date previously published.

The meet will have 3 courses. Registration is at 10:30 AM with an 11:00 start.

Meet Director Jon Sundquist can be reached at 655-5130. (Phone number corrected from previous listing as well.)

Don't forget the map hikes! There is still time.